
VOTING MEMBERS & ALTERNATES REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ALTERNATE EMAIL
City of Wichita *Becky Tuttle, TPB Vice Chair btuttle@wichita.gov

City of Clearwater *Burt Ussery, TAC Chair bussery@clearwaterks.org Justin Shore jshore@clearwaterks.org

Butler County *Dan Woydziak, Ex Officio, Past Chair dwoydziak@bucoks.com

Sedgwick County *David Dennis, TPB Chair david.dennis@sedgwick.gov

City of Derby *Jack Hezlep jhezlep@gmail.com Dan Squires dansquires@derbyweb.com

City of Andover *Troy Tabor ttabor@andoverks.com Jennifer McCausland jmccausland@andoverks.com

City of Kechi Ashley Velazquez avelazquez@kechiks.gov Kamme Sroufe ksroufe@kechiks.gov

Kansas Department of Transportation Nick Squires Nick.Squires@ks.gov Tom Hein tom.hein@ks.gov

City of Wichita Bryan Frye bfrye@wichita.gov Brandon Johnson bjjohnson@wichita.gov

City of Rose Hill Gary Weaver gweaver@cityofrosehill.com Warren Porter wporter@cityofrosehill.com

City of Goddard Micah Scoggan mscoggan@goddardks.gov

City of Bel Aire Jim Benage jbenage@belaireks.gov Anne Stephens astephens@belaireks.gov

Sedgwick County Jim Howell jim.howell@sedgwick.gov Tom Stolz thomas.stolz@sedgwick.gov

City of Wichita Maggie Ballard MBallard@wichita.gov

City of Wichita Michael Hoheisel MHHoheisel@wichita.gov Robert Layton rlayton@wichita.gov

Kansas Department of Transportation Mike Moriarty michael.moriarty@ks.gov Chris Herrick Chris.Herrick@ks.gov

City of Mulvane Nancy Farber-Mottola nmottola@mulvane.us Joel Pile jpile@mulvane.us

City of Maize Pat Stivers pstivers@cityofmaize.org Richard LaMunyon rlamunyon@cityofmaize.org

Sedgwick County Pete Meitzner pete.meitzner@sedgwick.gov Tim Kaufman tkaufman@sedgwick.gov

City of Valley Center Ronald Colbert frdmeagl@aol.com Brent Clark bclark@valleycenterks.org

City of Haysville Russ Kessler rkessler@haysville-ks.com William Black wblack@haysville-ks.com

Sedgwick County Sarah Lopez sarah.lopez@sedgwick.gov Tania Cole tania.cole@sedgwick.gov

Sedgwick County Association of Cities (SCAC) Terry Somers tssomers1@gmail.com

City of Park City Tom Jones tjones@parkcityks.com Ben Sauceda bsauceda@parkcityks.com

WAMPO Representative Alicia Hunter alicia.hunter@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Ashley Bryers ashley.bryers@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Chad Parasa chad.parasa@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Dora Gallo dora.gallo@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Eldon Taskinen eldon.taskinen@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Emily Thon emily.thon@wampo.org

Federal Tranist Association Eva Steinman eva.steinman@dot.gov Daniel Nguyen daniel.nguyen@dot.gov

Sedgwick County - Public Works Lynn Packer Lynn.Packer@Sedgwick.Gov

KDOT Matt Messina Matthew.Messina@ks.gov

WAMPO Representative Nicholas Flanders Nicholas.Flanders@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Marcela Quintanilla marcela.quintanilla@wampo.org

Federal Highway Administration Rick Backlund richard.backlund@dot.gov Cecelie Cochran cecelie.cochran@dot.gov

Quorum is 13 based on voting members Rev. 01/19/2023
*denotes Executive Committee Members

2023 TPB Representatives and Contact Information
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